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Important Links

S. No. Platform Name Link

1.

10.
11.

12.

OAS

Fresh Admission

CMS
LMS
TV
Radio

Facebook

Youtube

X

Instagram

TikTok
AIOU App

WhatsApp

https://fmbp.aiou.edu.pk/application/index.php

https://enrollment.aiou.edu.pk
https://aaghi.aiou.edu.pk/
https://ptv.com.pk/ptvnational/nationallive
https://iet.aiou.edu.pk/

https://www.facebook.com/AIOU.Official Account
https://www.facebook.com/drs.aiou. 1

https://www.youtube.com/aiou-official

https://x.com/Official AIOU
https://x.com/aiou_drs
https://www.instagram.com/aiouofficialpage/
https://www.instagram.com/drsaiou

https://www.tiktok.com/@aiou.official
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=pk.edu.aiou.app.official&pli=1
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